
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ROBBIE FRADD OPEN Handicap - 2200m

29 April 2023 - 11:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:19.97
(0:17.13)

2:02.84
(0:12.37)

1:50.47
(0:12.74)

1:37.73
(0:12.92)

1:24.81
(0:12.90)

1:11.91
(0:12.93)

0:58.98
(0:12.65)

0:34.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SERPENTINE 3 65.2 0:11.24 2:19.97 [1] 2:02.84 [1] 1:50.47 [1] 1:37.73 [1] 1:24.81 [1] 1:11.91 [1] 0:58.98 [1] 0:34.44

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:17.13) (0:12.37) (0:12.74) (0:12.92) (0:12.90) (0:12.93) (0:12.65)

2 2 KALAPOUR 1 66.2 0:11.04 2:20.09 [2] 2:02.70 [4] 1:50.28 [3] 1:37.52 [3] 1:24.61 [3] 1:11.66 [4] 0:58.77 [3] 0:34.28 +1

Brenton Avdulla 400m 400m (0:17.39) (0:12.42) (0:12.76) (0:12.91) (0:12.95) (0:12.89) (0:12.59)

3 4 RED WAVE 4 64.3 0:11.37 2:20.86 [3] 2:03.70 [2] 1:51.27 [2] 1:38.48 [2] 1:25.61 [2] 1:12.71 [2] 0:59.76 [2] 0:35.23 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:17.16) (0:12.43) (0:12.79) (0:12.87) (0:12.90) (0:12.95) (0:12.61)

4 3 DUNE FORTY FIVE 2 64.8 0:11.40 2:20.99 [4] 2:03.65 [3] 1:51.17 [4] 1:38.39 [4] 1:25.52 [4] 1:12.61 [3] 0:59.62 [4] 0:35.21 +4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:17.34) (0:12.48) (0:12.78) (0:12.87) (0:12.91) (0:12.99) (0:12.56)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: ROBBIE FRADD OPEN Handicap - 2200m

29 April 2023 - 11:28

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:46.33
(0:11.89)

0:34.44
(0:11.36)

0:23.08
(0:11.24)

0:11.84
(0:11.84)

0:34.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 SERPENTINE 3 65.2 0:11.24 0:46.33 [1] 0:34.44 [1] 0:23.08 [1] 0:11.84 [1] 2:19.97 0:34.44

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.89) (0:11.36) (0:11.24) (0:11.84)

2 2 KALAPOUR 1 66.2 0:11.04 0:46.18 [3] 0:34.28 [3] 0:22.91 [3] 0:11.87 [2] 0.72L 0:34.28 +1

Brenton Avdulla 400m 400m (0:11.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.04) (0:11.87)

3 4 RED WAVE 4 64.3 0:11.37 0:47.15 [2] 0:35.23 [2] 0:23.86 [2] 0:12.31 [3] 5.22L 0:35.23 +4

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:11.92) (0:11.37) (0:11.55) (0:12.31)

4 3 DUNE FORTY FIVE 2 64.8 0:11.40 0:47.06 [4] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.81 [4] 0:12.33 [4] 5.96L 0:35.21 +4

Mark Du Plessis 600m 600m (0:11.85) (0:11.40) (0:11.48) (0:12.33)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

29 April 2023 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.83
(0:13.27)

0:57.56
(0:11.32)

0:46.24
(0:11.54)

0:34.70
(0:11.43)

0:23.27
(0:11.17)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 MANHOOD 10 65.9 0:11.15 1:10.83 [1] 0:57.24 [3] 0:45.95 [3] 0:34.34 [4] 0:23.05 [3] 0:11.90 [2] 1:10.83 0:34.34

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:13.59) (0:11.29) (0:11.61) (0:11.29) (0:11.15) (0:11.90)

2 16 TYPHOON TAAVI 12 67.2 0:11.16 1:10.99 [2] 0:57.72 [1] 0:46.32 [2] 0:34.76 [2] 0:23.42 [2] 0:12.26 [1] 0.94L 0:34.76 +2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.27) (0:11.40) (0:11.56) (0:11.34) (0:11.16) (0:12.26)

3 11 HATCHET 13 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 1L -:--.-- ----.-

Ben Thompson

4 7 SAFEWORK 15 66.3 0:11.15 1:11.06 [4] 0:56.85 [9] 0:45.52 [10] 0:34.04 [10] 0:22.89 [10] 0:11.72 [10] 1.34L 0:34.04 +1

Boris Thornton 600m 600m (0:14.21) (0:11.33) (0:11.48) (0:11.15) (0:11.17) (0:11.72)

5 14 ATOMIC SELFIE 6 65.6 0:11.22 1:11.07 [5] 0:57.31 [5] 0:45.96 [6] 0:34.34 [8] 0:23.12 [6] 0:11.89 [9] 1.41L 0:34.34 +1

Tegan Harrison 400m 600m (0:13.76) (0:11.35) (0:11.62) (0:11.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.89)

6 9 MAGNUS BELLAGIO 9 66.4 0:11.03 1:11.09 [6] 0:57.09 [8] 0:45.80 [8] 0:34.33 [7] 0:23.02 [8] 0:11.99 [4] 1.54L 0:34.33 +2

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.31) (0:11.03) (0:11.99)

7 4 ZUMA CALIFORNIA 1 67.3 0:11.21 1:11.19 [7] 0:57.57 [4] 0:46.36 [4] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.55 [4] 0:12.22 [5] 2.09L 0:34.86 -3

Jake Molloy Overall 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.21) (0:11.50) (0:11.31) (0:11.33) (0:12.22)

8 13 RUBY JULY 2 67.4 0:11.19 1:11.22 [8] 0:57.26 [7] 0:46.07 [7] 0:34.64 [5] 0:23.29 [5] 0:12.07 [6] 2.28L 0:34.64 -3

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:13.96) (0:11.19) (0:11.43) (0:11.35) (0:11.22) (0:12.07)

9 12 KAT CHINNA 5 66.9 0:11.29 1:11.36 [9] 0:58.06 [2] 0:46.77 [1] 0:35.23 [1] 0:23.80 [1] 0:12.37 [3] 3.1L 0:35.23 -1

Nikita Beriman Overall 1000m (0:13.30) (0:11.29) (0:11.54) (0:11.43) (0:11.43) (0:12.37)

10 10 RENOUF 7 67.3 0:11.03 1:11.42 [10] 0:57.20 [10] 0:46.01 [9] 0:34.46 [9] 0:23.25 [9] 0:12.22 [8] 3.48L 0:34.46 -5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.19) (0:11.55) (0:11.21) (0:11.03) (0:12.22)

Scratched: Viral (#1), Easy Beast (#8), Reality (#6), Brave Enough (#15), Acrobatic (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: XXXX BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 1200m

29 April 2023 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.83
(0:13.27)

0:57.56
(0:11.32)

0:46.24
(0:11.54)

0:34.70
(0:11.43)

0:23.27
(0:11.17)

0:12.10
(0:12.10)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 GENZAI THE WOLF 11 67.9 0:11.15 1:11.57 [11] 0:57.73 [6] 0:46.47 [5] 0:34.87 [6] 0:23.44 [7] 0:12.29 [7] 4.37L 0:34.87 +6

Marnu Potgieter 1000m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.60) (0:11.43) (0:11.15) (0:12.29)

Scratched: Viral (#1), Easy Beast (#8), Reality (#6), Brave Enough (#15), Acrobatic (#2)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: VALE DEAN HOLLAND Class 6 Handicap - 1000m

29 April 2023 - 12:40

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.85
(0:12.68)

0:45.17
(0:10.63)

0:34.54
(0:11.07)

0:23.47
(0:11.21)

0:12.26
(0:12.26)

0:34.54

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 RICHON 11 72.3 0:10.69 0:57.85 [1] 0:45.17 [1] 0:34.48 [2] 0:23.41 [2] 0:12.22 [2] 0:57.85 0:34.48

Samantha Collett Overall 800m (0:12.68) (0:10.69) (0:11.07) (0:11.19) (0:12.22)

2 4 MISHANI SNIPER 9 72.7 0:10.48 0:57.87 [2] 0:44.67 [6] 0:34.19 [4] 0:23.20 [5] 0:12.21 [3] 0.08L 0:34.19 +0

Angela Jones 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.48) (0:10.99) (0:10.99) (0:12.21)

3 11 FLAMING CONQUEST 5 71.6 0:10.60 0:57.92 [3] 0:45.21 [2] 0:34.61 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:12.33 [1] 0.42L 0:34.61 -6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 800m (0:12.71) (0:10.60) (0:11.07) (0:11.21) (0:12.33)

4 5 AMITY GAL 10 72.1 0:10.42 0:57.97 [4] 0:44.38 [7] 0:33.96 [7] 0:23.10 [7] 0:12.13 [4] 0.69L 0:33.96 -1

Jim Byrne 800m 800m (0:13.59) (0:10.42) (0:10.86) (0:10.97) (0:12.13)

5 2 GEMELON BOLT 4 70.1 0:10.59 0:58.19 [5] 0:45.09 [4] 0:34.50 [5] 0:23.54 [4] 0:12.30 [6] 1.99L 0:34.50 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 800m (0:13.10) (0:10.59) (0:10.96) (0:11.24) (0:12.30)

6 1 OSAMU 6 70.6 0:10.69 0:58.34 [6] 0:45.51 [3] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.77 [3] 0:12.46 [5] 2.88L 0:34.82 -5

Ben Thompson Overall 800m (0:12.83) (0:10.69) (0:11.05) (0:11.31) (0:12.46)

7 6 GROOMED 2 72.9 0:10.30 0:58.35 [7] 0:43.95 [8] 0:33.65 [8] 0:23.25 [8] 0:12.19 [8] 2.9L 0:33.65 -7

Tim Clark Overall 800m (0:14.40) (0:10.30) (0:10.40) (0:11.06) (0:12.19)

8 3 KING KAPA 8 71.9 0:10.60 0:59.08 [8] 0:45.96 [5] 0:35.36 [6] 0:24.36 [6] 0:13.15 [7] 7.23L 0:35.36 +0

Ryan Maloney Overall 800m (0:13.12) (0:10.60) (0:11.00) (0:11.21) (0:13.15)

Scratched: Marokawa (#7), Propelle (#8), Dream Weaving (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: LADBROKES DALRELLO STAKES - 1000m

29 April 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.17
(0:12.95)

0:45.22
(0:10.80)

0:34.42
(0:11.47)

0:22.95
(0:11.14)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 APPIN GIRL 2 69.0 0:10.96 0:58.17 [1] 0:45.01 [4] 0:34.05 [3] 0:22.76 [4] 0:11.78 [2] 0:58.17 0:34.05

Boris Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.16) (0:10.96) (0:11.29) (0:10.98) (0:11.78)

2 5 SHE'S A ROGUE 1 68.0 0:11.01 0:58.45 [2] 0:45.45 [2] 0:34.44 [2] 0:23.18 [2] 0:12.09 [1] 1.63L 0:34.44 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 800m (0:13.00) (0:11.01) (0:11.26) (0:11.09) (0:12.09)

3 1 CIFRADO 10 69.3 0:10.74 0:58.56 [3] 0:44.95 [7] 0:34.21 [8] 0:22.86 [8] 0:11.93 [7] 2.3L 0:34.21 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 800m (0:13.61) (0:10.74) (0:11.35) (0:10.93) (0:11.93)

4 4 PARTY FOR TWO 3 71.8 0:10.66 0:58.69 [4] 0:45.01 [8] 0:34.35 [7] 0:23.30 [3] 0:12.24 [4] 3.03L 0:34.35 -4

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.68) (0:10.66) (0:11.05) (0:11.06) (0:12.24)

5 8 TIGER SHARK 9 68.5 0:10.80 0:58.74 [5] 0:45.41 [6] 0:34.42 [5] 0:23.08 [7] 0:12.28 [5] 3.33L 0:34.42 +8

Nikita Beriman Overall 400m (0:13.33) (0:10.99) (0:11.34) (0:10.80) (0:12.28)

6 7 SZABO 6 68.0 0:10.99 0:58.81 [6] 0:45.48 [5] 0:34.49 [6] 0:23.24 [5] 0:12.23 [6] 3.75L 0:34.49 +2

Billie-Rose Andrew Overall 800m (0:13.33) (0:10.99) (0:11.25) (0:11.01) (0:12.23)

7 9 LINE OF LAW 4 70.2 0:10.80 0:58.88 [7] 0:45.93 [1] 0:35.13 [1] 0:23.66 [1] 0:12.45 [3] 4.15L 0:35.13 +5

Tim Clark Overall 800m (0:12.95) (0:10.80) (0:11.47) (0:11.21) (0:12.45)

8 6 TENGUN READY 5 69.4 0:11.03 0:58.91 [8] 0:45.80 [3] 0:34.77 [4] 0:23.31 [6] 0:12.14 [8] 4.34L 0:34.77 +10

Jim Byrne Overall 800m (0:13.11) (0:11.03) (0:11.46) (0:11.17) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Limero (#2), Armed Forces (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOVA 106.9 BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS QTIS 3YO QUALITY
HANDICAP - 1300m

29 April 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.65
(0:07.64)

1:09.01
(0:10.87)

0:58.14
(0:11.02)

0:47.12
(0:11.51)

0:35.61
(0:11.76)

0:23.85
(0:11.63)

0:35.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SPIRIT QUEEN 5 67.0 0:08.17 1:16.65 [1] 1:08.48 [8] 0:57.25 [9] 0:46.16 [8] 0:34.68 [9] 0:23.27 [8] 0:34.68

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:08.17) (0:11.23) (0:11.09) (0:11.48) (0:11.41) (0:11.13)

2 4 CHAIRMAN 3 67.3 0:08.19 1:16.69 [2] 1:08.50 [9] 0:57.59 [7] 0:46.78 [6] 0:34.93 [7] 0:23.44 [6] 0:34.93 +7

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:08.19) (0:10.91) (0:10.81) (0:11.85) (0:11.49) (0:11.18)

3 1 EKATERINA 7 66.4 0:08.25 1:16.72 [3] 1:08.47 [10] 0:57.11 [11] 0:45.95 [11] 0:34.52 [11] 0:23.18 [10] 0:34.52 +2

Tim Clark 1000m Overall (0:08.25) (0:11.36) (0:11.16) (0:11.43) (0:11.34) (0:11.22)

4 10 MEMORIA 10 67.4 0:07.64 1:17.22 [4] 1:09.58 [1] 0:58.63 [3] 0:47.59 [3] 0:36.02 [4] 0:24.29 [3] 0:36.02 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:07.64) (0:10.95) (0:11.04) (0:11.57) (0:11.73) (0:11.75)

5 3 BILLIONAIR BABY 1 67.3 0:07.76 1:17.47 [5] 1:09.71 [2] 0:58.67 [4] 0:47.53 [5] 0:35.90 [5] 0:24.35 [4] 0:35.90 -1

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:07.76) (0:11.04) (0:11.14) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.45)

6 8 THRILLING AWARD 2 66.6 0:08.11 1:17.52 [6] 1:09.41 [7] 0:58.19 [8] 0:47.13 [8] 0:35.72 [8] 0:24.29 [9] 0:35.72 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:08.11) (0:11.22) (0:11.06) (0:11.41) (0:11.43) (0:11.55)

7 2 STANDING ORDER 12 68.4 0:07.83 1:17.52 [7] 1:09.69 [5] 0:58.97 [2] 0:47.99 [2] 0:36.48 [2] 0:24.72 [2] 0:36.48 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:07.83) (0:10.72) (0:10.98) (0:11.51) (0:11.76) (0:11.76)

8 6 I AM ARTIE 6 69.8 0:08.11 1:17.57 [8] 1:09.46 [6] 0:58.79 [6] 0:47.78 [4] 0:36.36 [3] 0:24.52 [5] 0:36.36 +2

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:08.11) (0:10.67) (0:11.01) (0:11.42) (0:11.84) (0:11.74)

9 5 BETTERDEEL 8 65.9 0:08.34 1:18.00 [9] 1:09.66 [11] 0:58.52 [10] 0:47.33 [10] 0:35.97 [10] 0:24.36 [11] 0:35.97 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:08.34) (0:11.14) (0:11.19) (0:11.36) (0:11.61) (0:11.69)

10 11 SPANISH ANGELS 11 68.2 0:07.77 1:18.19 [10] 1:10.42 [3] 0:59.68 [1] 0:48.65 [1] 0:37.03 [1] 0:25.22 [1] 0:37.03 -1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:07.77) (0:10.74) (0:11.03) (0:11.62) (0:11.81) (0:11.78)

Scratched: Rising Pacific (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOVA 106.9 BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS QTIS 3YO QUALITY
HANDICAP - 1300m

29 April 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:16.65
(0:07.64)

1:09.01
(0:10.87)

0:58.14
(0:11.02)

0:47.12
(0:11.51)

0:35.61
(0:11.76)

0:23.85
(0:11.63)

0:35.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 EARLSTON 4 68.3 0:07.77 1:18.51 [11] 1:10.74 [4] 0:59.76 [5] 0:48.58 [7] 0:36.97 [6] 0:25.22 [7] 0:36.97 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:07.77) (0:10.98) (0:11.18) (0:11.61) (0:11.75) (0:11.98)

Scratched: Rising Pacific (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOVA 106.9 BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS QTIS 3YO QUALITY
HANDICAP - 1300m

29 April 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SPIRIT QUEEN 5 67.0 0:08.17 0:12.14 [3] 1:16.65 0:34.68

Ben Thompson 1000m Overall (0:12.14)

2 4 CHAIRMAN 3 67.3 0:08.19 0:12.26 [1] 0.21L 0:34.93 +7

Damien Thornton 1200m Overall (0:12.26)

3 1 EKATERINA 7 66.4 0:08.25 0:11.96 [7] 0.43L 0:34.52 +2

Tim Clark 1000m Overall (0:11.96)

4 10 MEMORIA 10 67.4 0:07.64 0:12.54 [6] 3.35L 0:36.02 +0

Samantha Collett 1200m Overall (0:12.54)

5 3 BILLIONAIR BABY 1 67.3 0:07.76 0:12.90 [2] 4.84L 0:35.90 -1

James Orman 1200m Overall (0:12.90)

6 8 THRILLING AWARD 2 66.6 0:08.11 0:12.74 [9] 5.08L 0:35.72 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m Overall (0:12.74)

7 2 STANDING ORDER 12 68.4 0:07.83 0:12.96 [5] 5.11L 0:36.48 +2

Ryan Maloney 1200m Overall (0:12.96)

8 6 I AM ARTIE 6 69.8 0:08.11 0:12.78 [8] 5.38L 0:36.36 +2

Jason Taylor 1200m Overall (0:12.78)

9 5 BETTERDEEL 8 65.9 0:08.34 0:12.67 [11] 7.95L 0:35.97 +0

Jim Byrne 1200m Overall (0:12.67)

10 11 SPANISH ANGELS 11 68.2 0:07.77 0:13.44 [4] 9.06L 0:37.03 -1

Angela Jones 1200m Overall (0:13.44)

Scratched: Rising Pacific (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: NOVA 106.9 BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS QTIS 3YO QUALITY
HANDICAP - 1300m

29 April 2023 - 13:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.61

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 EARLSTON 4 68.3 0:07.77 0:13.24 [10] 10.95L 0:36.97 +1

Taylor Marshall 1200m Overall (0:13.24)

Scratched: Rising Pacific (#9)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE STAR BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

29 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.79
(0:13.59)

1:23.20
(0:11.33)

1:11.87
(0:11.83)

1:00.04
(0:12.25)

0:47.79
(0:12.19)

0:35.60
(0:11.85)

0:23.75
(0:11.53)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BALTIC COAST 8 64.8 0:11.17 1:36.79 [1] 1:22.52 [11] 1:11.06 [9] 0:59.12 [8] 0:46.94 [9] 0:34.86 [8] 0:23.20 [7] 0:34.86

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:14.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.94) (0:12.18) (0:12.08) (0:11.66) (0:11.17)

2 4 PENTITO 6 63.9 0:11.47 1:36.95 [2] 1:23.11 [5] 1:11.44 [4] 0:59.67 [4] 0:47.62 [4] 0:35.55 [3] 0:23.70 [4] 0:35.55 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.67) (0:11.77) (0:12.05) (0:12.07) (0:11.85) (0:11.47)

3 18 YASUKE 10 65.5 0:11.34 1:37.06 [3] 1:23.10 [6] 1:11.55 [5] 0:59.60 [6] 0:47.52 [7] 0:35.27 [6] 0:23.59 [6] 0:35.27 +6

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.55) (0:11.95) (0:12.08) (0:12.25) (0:11.68) (0:11.34)

4 12 COUNT THE COIN 12 65.1 0:11.47 1:37.09 [4] 1:23.41 [3] 1:11.94 [3] 1:00.16 [3] 0:48.06 [3] 0:35.53 [5] 0:24.05 [3] 0:35.53 +2

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:13.68) (0:11.47) (0:11.78) (0:12.10) (0:12.53) (0:11.48) (0:11.53)

5 1 SIR BARNABUS 7 65.4 0:11.30 1:37.10 [5] 1:23.03 [7] 1:11.38 [7] 0:59.56 [7] 0:47.57 [6] 0:34.96 [9] 0:23.36 [9] 0:34.96 +8

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:14.07) (0:11.65) (0:11.82) (0:11.99) (0:12.61) (0:11.60) (0:11.30)

6 3 PRINCESS RHAENYS 11 66.8 0:11.00 1:37.10 [6] 1:22.59 [14] 1:10.85 [15] 0:58.84 [13] 0:46.82 [14] 0:34.62 [15] 0:23.04 [13] 0:34.62 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.74) (0:12.01) (0:12.02) (0:12.20) (0:11.58) (0:11.00)

7 8 OUTBURST 2 64.4 0:11.39 1:37.15 [7] 1:23.32 [4] 1:11.61 [6] 0:59.73 [5] 0:47.60 [5] 0:35.45 [4] 0:23.85 [5] 0:35.45 -2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.83) (0:11.71) (0:11.88) (0:12.13) (0:12.15) (0:11.60) (0:11.39)

8 11 SUNFALL 14 63.8 0:11.49 1:37.18 [8] 1:23.59 [1] 1:12.10 [2] 1:00.23 [2] 0:48.10 [2] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.14 [1] 0:35.99 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.49) (0:11.87) (0:12.13) (0:12.11) (0:11.85) (0:11.62)

9 13 MAKEDON 15 65.1 0:11.28 1:37.40 [9] 1:23.76 [2] 1:12.48 [1] 1:00.65 [1] 0:48.40 [1] 0:36.21 [2] 0:24.36 [2] 0:36.21 +4

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:13.64) (0:11.28) (0:11.83) (0:12.25) (0:12.19) (0:11.85) (0:11.74)

10 6 ATON OF DELIGHT 18 65.2 0:11.27 1:37.42 [10] 1:22.85 [15] 1:11.21 [13] 0:59.06 [15] 0:47.07 [15] 0:35.05 [13] 0:23.54 [10] 0:35.05 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:14.57) (0:11.64) (0:12.15) (0:11.99) (0:12.02) (0:11.51) (0:11.27)

Scratched: Festival Prince (#2), Yangari (#17), Amicus Curiae (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE STAR BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

29 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.79
(0:13.59)

1:23.20
(0:11.33)

1:11.87
(0:11.83)

1:00.04
(0:12.25)

0:47.79
(0:12.19)

0:35.60
(0:11.85)

0:23.75
(0:11.53)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SABALENKA 9 65.0 0:11.32 1:37.46 [11] 1:23.27 [9] 1:11.73 [7] 0:59.72 [9] 0:47.76 [8] 0:35.59 [7] 0:23.72 [8] 0:35.59 +8

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.54) (0:12.01) (0:11.96) (0:12.17) (0:11.87) (0:11.32)

12 14 MOKTAFFY 3 65.5 0:11.18 1:37.47 [12] 1:23.22 [10] 1:11.43 [12] 0:59.45 [11] 0:47.34 [12] 0:35.23 [12] 0:23.56 [12] 0:35.23 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.25) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:12.11) (0:12.11) (0:11.67) (0:11.18)

13 7 GWAN SO 16 65.8 0:11.45 1:37.52 [13] 1:23.39 [8] 1:11.54 [11] 0:59.49 [12] 0:47.53 [10] 0:35.43 [10] 0:23.74 [11] 0:35.43 +13

Chad Schofield 600m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.85) (0:12.05) (0:11.96) (0:12.10) (0:11.69) (0:11.45)

14 10 JAKKALBERRY FINN 5 64.6 0:11.50 1:38.19 [14] 1:23.70 [13] 1:12.00 [14] 0:59.94 [14] 0:47.98 [13] 0:35.80 [14] 0:24.04 [15] 0:35.80 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.70) (0:12.06) (0:11.96) (0:12.18) (0:11.76) (0:11.50)

15 5 SMYTZER 1 65.5 0:11.54 1:38.26 [15] 1:23.97 [12] 1:12.30 [10] 1:00.26 [10] 0:48.19 [11] 0:36.04 [11] 0:24.34 [14] 0:36.04 +1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.67) (0:12.04) (0:12.07) (0:12.15) (0:11.70) (0:11.54)

Scratched: Festival Prince (#2), Yangari (#17), Amicus Curiae (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE STAR BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

29 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 BALTIC COAST 8 64.8 0:11.17 0:12.03 [5] 1:36.79 0:34.86

Andrew Mallyon 400m 400m (0:12.03)

2 4 PENTITO 6 63.9 0:11.47 0:12.23 [3] 0.96L 0:35.55 +2

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.23)

3 18 YASUKE 10 65.5 0:11.34 0:12.25 [7] 1.61L 0:35.27 +6

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.25)

4 12 COUNT THE COIN 12 65.1 0:11.47 0:12.52 [4] 1.8L 0:35.53 +2

Tegan Harrison 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

5 1 SIR BARNABUS 7 65.4 0:11.30 0:12.06 [11] 1.81L 0:34.96 +8

Yvette Lewis 400m 400m (0:12.06)

6 3 PRINCESS RHAENYS 11 66.8 0:11.00 0:12.04 [8] 1.83L 0:34.62 +2

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:12.04)

7 8 OUTBURST 2 64.4 0:11.39 0:12.46 [2] 2.15L 0:35.45 -2

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:12.46)

8 11 SUNFALL 14 63.8 0:11.49 0:12.52 [1] 2.32L 0:35.99 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:12.52)

9 13 MAKEDON 15 65.1 0:11.28 0:12.62 [6] 3.61L 0:36.21 +4

Nikita Beriman 1400m 1400m (0:12.62)

10 6 ATON OF DELIGHT 18 65.2 0:11.27 0:12.27 [9] 3.73L 0:35.05 +5

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.27)

Scratched: Festival Prince (#2), Yangari (#17), Amicus Curiae (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: THE STAR BENCHMARK 75 Handicap - 1600m

29 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.60

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 SABALENKA 9 65.0 0:11.32 0:12.40 [10] 3.96L 0:35.59 +8

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:12.40)

12 14 MOKTAFFY 3 65.5 0:11.18 0:12.38 [12] 4.01L 0:35.23 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.38)

13 7 GWAN SO 16 65.8 0:11.45 0:12.29 [13] 4.33L 0:35.43 +13

Chad Schofield 600m 400m (0:12.29)

14 10 JAKKALBERRY FINN 5 64.6 0:11.50 0:12.54 [15] 8.26L 0:35.80 -1

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.54)

15 5 SMYTZER 1 65.5 0:11.54 0:12.80 [14] 8.63L 0:36.04 +1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:12.80)

Scratched: Festival Prince (#2), Yangari (#17), Amicus Curiae (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CASCADE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

29 April 2023 - 15:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.56
(0:13.86)

1:09.70
(0:11.11)

0:58.59
(0:11.53)

0:47.06
(0:11.63)

0:35.43
(0:11.56)

0:23.87
(0:11.53)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ANTINO 10 67.9 0:10.77 1:23.56 [1] 1:09.34 [7] 0:57.65 [8] 0:45.71 [8] 0:34.01 [9] 0:22.75 [8] 0:34.01

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.22) (0:11.69) (0:11.94) (0:11.70) (0:11.26) (0:10.77)

2 8 SUBSTANTIAL 2 65.6 0:11.27 1:23.72 [2] 1:09.64 [6] 0:58.31 [5] 0:46.54 [5] 0:34.86 [5] 0:23.37 [5] 0:34.86 -6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.33) (0:11.77) (0:11.68) (0:11.49) (0:11.27)

3 13 NATIONAL CHOICE 3 66.0 0:11.24 1:23.76 [3] 1:09.77 [4] 0:58.53 [4] 0:46.95 [4] 0:35.21 [4] 0:23.64 [3] 0:35.21 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.99) (0:11.24) (0:11.58) (0:11.74) (0:11.57) (0:11.37)

4 15 THE DROVER 1 66.2 0:11.11 1:23.83 [4] 1:09.97 [1] 0:58.86 [1] 0:47.33 [1] 0:35.67 [2] 0:24.14 [1] 0:35.67 -7

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.11) (0:11.53) (0:11.66) (0:11.53) (0:11.53)

5 2 LEGAL ESPRIT 9 65.6 0:11.21 1:23.90 [5] 1:10.04 [2] 0:58.83 [2] 0:47.37 [2] 0:35.77 [1] 0:24.12 [2] 0:35.77 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.21) (0:11.46) (0:11.60) (0:11.65) (0:11.51)

6 3 PALLADAS 5 65.9 0:11.27 1:24.07 [6] 1:09.86 [7] 0:58.42 [7] 0:46.50 [7] 0:34.85 [7] 0:23.58 [7] 0:34.85 -6

Angela Jones 400m 600m (0:14.21) (0:11.44) (0:11.92) (0:11.65) (0:11.27) (0:11.31)

7 9 ARCTIC THUNDER 6 65.8 0:11.28 1:24.17 [7] 1:09.72 [9] 0:58.11 [9] 0:46.20 [9] 0:34.59 [8] 0:23.31 [9] 0:34.59 -5

Chad Schofield 600m 600m (0:14.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.91) (0:11.61) (0:11.28) (0:11.30)

8 4 BOTTEGA 12 66.0 0:11.15 1:24.30 [8] 1:09.79 [11] 0:58.16 [10] 0:46.21 [11] 0:34.60 [10] 0:23.27 [11] 0:34.60 -5

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.63) (0:11.95) (0:11.61) (0:11.33) (0:11.15)

9 5 VIRAL 13 65.9 0:11.21 1:24.53 [9] 1:10.55 [3] 0:59.34 [3] 0:47.82 [3] 0:36.04 [3] 0:24.29 [4] 0:36.04 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.21) (0:11.52) (0:11.78) (0:11.75) (0:11.46)

10 11 DRIVE A DEEL 4 65.1 0:11.34 1:24.56 [10] 1:10.49 [5] 0:58.92 [6] 0:47.06 [6] 0:35.33 [6] 0:23.99 [6] 0:35.33 -2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.07) (0:11.57) (0:11.86) (0:11.73) (0:11.34) (0:11.44)

Scratched: Manhood (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CASCADE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

29 April 2023 - 15:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.56
(0:13.86)

1:09.70
(0:11.11)

0:58.59
(0:11.53)

0:47.06
(0:11.63)

0:35.43
(0:11.56)

0:23.87
(0:11.53)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 JETTY 14 65.5 0:11.28 1:24.79 [11] 1:10.31 [10] 0:58.64 [11] 0:46.73 [10] 0:35.09 [11] 0:23.80 [10] 0:35.09 -1

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.67) (0:11.91) (0:11.64) (0:11.29) (0:11.28)

12 14 PATTON 11 65.6 0:11.16 1:24.87 [12] 1:09.89 [13] 0:58.26 [13] 0:46.34 [13] 0:34.76 [13] 0:23.43 [14] 0:34.76 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.98) (0:11.63) (0:11.92) (0:11.58) (0:11.33) (0:11.16)

13 12 SLOW HANDS 7 65.6 0:11.26 1:25.01 [13] 1:10.31 [12] 0:58.58 [12] 0:46.65 [12] 0:35.10 [12] 0:23.66 [13] 0:35.10 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:14.70) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:11.55) (0:11.44) (0:11.26)

14 7 MORETHANNUMBERONE 8 65.6 0:11.11 1:25.35 [14] 1:10.34 [14] 0:58.79 [14] 0:46.91 [14] 0:35.35 [14] 0:24.24 [12] 0:35.35 -12

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:15.01) (0:11.55) (0:11.88) (0:11.56) (0:11.11) (0:11.47)

Scratched: Manhood (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CASCADE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

29 April 2023 - 15:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 ANTINO 10 67.9 0:10.77 0:11.98 [3] 1:23.56 0:34.01

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.98)

2 8 SUBSTANTIAL 2 65.6 0:11.27 0:12.10 [5] 0.94L 0:34.86 -6

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:12.10)

3 13 NATIONAL CHOICE 3 66.0 0:11.24 0:12.27 [4] 1.17L 0:35.21 -3

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

4 15 THE DROVER 1 66.2 0:11.11 0:12.61 [1] 1.6L 0:35.67 -7

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.61)

5 2 LEGAL ESPRIT 9 65.6 0:11.21 0:12.61 [2] 2L 0:35.77 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 1200m (0:12.61)

6 3 PALLADAS 5 65.9 0:11.27 0:12.27 [7] 2.98L 0:34.85 -6

Angela Jones 400m 600m (0:12.27)

7 9 ARCTIC THUNDER 6 65.8 0:11.28 0:12.01 [9] 3.57L 0:34.59 -5

Chad Schofield 600m 600m (0:12.01)

8 4 BOTTEGA 12 66.0 0:11.15 0:12.12 [10] 4.34L 0:34.60 -5

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:12.12)

9 5 VIRAL 13 65.9 0:11.21 0:12.83 [6] 5.73L 0:36.04 +3

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

10 11 DRIVE A DEEL 4 65.1 0:11.34 0:12.55 [8] 5.88L 0:35.33 -2

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:12.55)

Scratched: Manhood (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: CASCADE BENCHMARK 85 Handicap - 1400m

29 April 2023 - 15:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.34
(0:12.34)

0:35.43

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 1 JETTY 14 65.5 0:11.28 0:12.52 [11] 7.23L 0:35.09 -1

Boris Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.52)

12 14 PATTON 11 65.6 0:11.16 0:12.27 [13] 7.7L 0:34.76 -3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:12.27)

13 12 SLOW HANDS 7 65.6 0:11.26 0:12.40 [12] 8.54L 0:35.10 -3

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.40)

14 7 MORETHANNUMBERONE 8 65.6 0:11.11 0:12.77 [14] 10.5L 0:35.35 -12

Jag Guthmann-Chester 600m 600m (0:12.77)

Scratched: Manhood (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: CHANNEL 7 VICTORY STAKES - 1200m

29 April 2023 - 15:48

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.32
(0:13.29)

0:57.03
(0:10.94)

0:46.09
(0:11.25)

0:34.84
(0:11.29)

0:23.55
(0:11.25)

0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 ROTHFIRE 9 67.0 0:11.02 1:10.32 [1] 0:56.89 [2] 0:45.87 [2] 0:34.70 [2] 0:23.39 [2] 0:12.28 [2] 1:10.32 0:34.70

Nash Rawiller 800m 1000m (0:13.43) (0:11.02) (0:11.17) (0:11.31) (0:11.11) (0:12.28)

2 6 KING OF SPARTA 5 68.7 0:10.87 1:10.35 [2] 0:56.37 [7] 0:45.11 [7] 0:33.96 [7] 0:22.86 [7] 0:11.99 [6] 0.21L 0:33.96 +1

Chad Schofield 400m 400m (0:13.98) (0:11.26) (0:11.15) (0:11.10) (0:10.87) (0:11.99)

3 8 PRINCE OF BOOM 7 67.8 0:10.94 1:10.38 [3] 0:57.09 [1] 0:46.15 [1] 0:34.90 [1] 0:23.61 [1] 0:12.36 [1] 0.39L 0:34.90 -5

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.29) (0:10.94) (0:11.25) (0:11.29) (0:11.25) (0:12.36)

4 3 PAULELE 2 66.3 0:11.11 1:10.39 [4] 0:56.81 [4] 0:45.62 [4] 0:34.51 [4] 0:23.26 [4] 0:12.12 [4] 0.43L 0:34.51 -2

Ben Melham 800m 800m (0:13.58) (0:11.19) (0:11.11) (0:11.25) (0:11.14) (0:12.12)

5 1 PRIVATE EYE 3 67.5 0:10.99 1:10.56 [5] 0:56.75 [5] 0:45.52 [5] 0:34.42 [5] 0:23.27 [5] 0:12.28 [3] 1.42L 0:34.42 -2

Brenton Avdulla 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.23) (0:11.10) (0:11.15) (0:10.99) (0:12.28)

6 2 A CASE OF YOU 8 68.7 0:10.83 1:10.62 [6] 0:56.38 [9] 0:44.97 [9] 0:33.82 [9] 0:22.99 [9] 0:12.12 [8] 1.81L 0:33.82 +1

Ben Thompson 600m 600m (0:14.24) (0:11.41) (0:11.15) (0:10.83) (0:10.87) (0:12.12)

7 5 BALLER 4 66.9 0:11.03 1:10.75 [7] 0:56.81 [6] 0:45.70 [6] 0:34.46 [6] 0:23.34 [6] 0:12.31 [7] 2.57L 0:34.46 -3

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.11) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.03) (0:12.31)

8 7 HOLYFIELD 1 67.5 0:11.06 1:10.90 [8] 0:57.36 [3] 0:46.30 [3] 0:35.18 [3] 0:23.88 [3] 0:12.54 [5] 3.4L 0:35.18 -7

Brodie Loy Overall 1000m (0:13.54) (0:11.06) (0:11.12) (0:11.30) (0:11.34) (0:12.54)

9 9 DRAGON LEAP 6 67.6 0:10.97 1:11.09 [9] 0:57.00 [8] 0:45.62 [8] 0:34.47 [8] 0:23.50 [8] 0:12.53 [9] 4.53L 0:34.47 -10

Damien Thornton 400m 600m (0:14.09) (0:11.38) (0:11.15) (0:10.97) (0:10.97) (0:12.53)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SKY RACING QUEENSLAND GUINEAS - 1600m

29 April 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.45
(0:13.63)

1:22.82
(0:11.09)

1:11.73
(0:11.54)

1:00.19
(0:12.11)

0:48.08
(0:12.31)

0:35.77
(0:12.17)

0:23.60
(0:11.47)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KOVALICA 11 65.1 0:11.19 1:36.45 [1] 1:22.46 [6] 1:10.89 [9] 0:59.07 [9] 0:47.01 [9] 0:34.95 [10] 0:23.04 [8] 0:34.95

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:13.99) (0:11.57) (0:11.82) (0:12.06) (0:12.06) (0:11.91) (0:11.19)

2 1 PERFECT THOUGHT 14 66.9 0:11.17 1:36.51 [2] 1:22.85 [3] 1:11.68 [3] 1:00.24 [2] 0:48.14 [2] 0:35.83 [2] 0:23.66 [2] 0:35.83 +4

Tim Clark 1400m 1400m (0:13.66) (0:11.17) (0:11.44) (0:12.10) (0:12.31) (0:12.17) (0:11.47)

3 5 THE VOWELS 16 65.4 0:11.10 1:36.65 [3] 1:22.15 [13] 1:10.42 [15] 0:58.58 [15] 0:46.48 [15] 0:34.44 [15] 0:22.93 [13] 0:34.44 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.50) (0:11.73) (0:11.84) (0:12.10) (0:12.04) (0:11.51) (0:11.10)

4 10 BULIKOV 9 65.2 0:11.28 1:36.67 [4] 1:22.90 [4] 1:11.62 [4] 0:59.98 [4] 0:48.07 [4] 0:35.82 [3] 0:23.43 [4] 0:35.82 -9

Ashley Morgan 1400m 1400m (0:13.77) (0:11.28) (0:11.64) (0:11.91) (0:12.25) (0:12.39) (0:11.28)

5 9 BROOKHAVEN 15 67.0 0:11.19 1:36.68 [5] 1:22.60 [7] 1:11.41 [5] 0:59.81 [5] 0:47.76 [5] 0:35.54 [5] 0:23.43 [3] 0:35.54 -8

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:14.08) (0:11.19) (0:11.60) (0:12.05) (0:12.22) (0:12.11) (0:11.29)

6 4 BROSNAN 6 65.6 0:11.23 1:36.76 [6] 1:22.64 [8] 1:11.30 [7] 0:59.65 [7] 0:47.50 [7] 0:35.45 [7] 0:23.38 [7] 0:35.45 -2

Brenton Avdulla 1400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.34) (0:11.65) (0:12.15) (0:12.05) (0:12.07) (0:11.23)

7 7 WAITAK 8 65.5 0:11.34 1:37.08 [7] 1:22.69 [12] 1:11.08 [13] 0:59.23 [13] 0:47.17 [14] 0:35.14 [14] 0:23.53 [9] 0:35.14 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.61) (0:11.85) (0:12.06) (0:12.03) (0:11.61) (0:11.34)

8 15 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 2 65.7 0:11.29 1:37.13 [8] 1:23.13 [5] 1:11.84 [6] 1:00.13 [6] 0:48.01 [6] 0:35.87 [6] 0:23.74 [6] 0:35.87 -10

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:14.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.71) (0:12.12) (0:12.14) (0:12.13) (0:11.57)

9 6 TAPILDOODLEDO 12 64.8 0:11.33 1:37.17 [9] 1:22.57 [15] 1:11.24 [12] 0:59.57 [11] 0:47.58 [11] 0:35.53 [11] 0:23.42 [15] 0:35.53 -9

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:14.60) (0:11.33) (0:11.67) (0:11.99) (0:12.05) (0:12.11) (0:11.35)

10 2 THE FORTUNE TELLER 3 65.7 0:11.29 1:37.35 [10] 1:23.10 [10] 1:11.81 [8] 1:00.09 [8] 0:48.05 [8] 0:35.92 [8] 0:23.79 [12] 0:35.92 -8

Ben Melham Overall 1400m (0:14.25) (0:11.29) (0:11.72) (0:12.04) (0:12.13) (0:12.13) (0:11.47)

Scratched: Yasuke (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SKY RACING QUEENSLAND GUINEAS - 1600m

29 April 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.45
(0:13.63)

1:22.82
(0:11.09)

1:11.73
(0:11.54)

1:00.19
(0:12.11)

0:48.08
(0:12.31)

0:35.77
(0:12.17)

0:23.60
(0:11.47)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 4 65.5 0:11.31 1:37.46 [11] 1:23.08 [11] 1:11.77 [10] 0:59.94 [10] 0:47.95 [10] 0:35.93 [9] 0:23.87 [11] 0:35.93 -4

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:14.38) (0:11.31) (0:11.83) (0:11.99) (0:12.02) (0:12.06) (0:11.52)

12 12 MAGADAN 5 70.5 0:11.43 1:37.53 [12] 1:22.95 [14] 1:11.38 [14] 0:59.59 [14] 0:47.61 [13] 0:35.55 [13] 0:23.75 [14] 0:35.55 -7

Chad Schofield Overall 400m (0:14.58) (0:11.57) (0:11.79) (0:11.98) (0:12.06) (0:11.80) (0:11.43)

13 16 LADY LE DA 7 64.7 0:11.62 1:37.55 [13] 1:23.33 [9] 1:11.71 [11] 0:59.84 [12] 0:47.77 [12] 0:35.82 [12] 0:24.10 [10] 0:35.82 -5

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:14.22) (0:11.62) (0:11.87) (0:12.07) (0:11.95) (0:11.72) (0:11.62)

14 8 COCOBREW EXPRESS 1 67.0 0:11.06 1:37.58 [14] 1:23.92 [1] 1:12.86 [1] 1:01.32 [1] 0:49.15 [1] 0:36.89 [1] 0:24.57 [1] 0:36.89 -6

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:13.66) (0:11.06) (0:11.54) (0:12.17) (0:12.26) (0:12.32) (0:11.93)

15 14 RISING PACIFIC 13 66.5 0:11.16 1:38.68 [15] 1:25.05 [2] 1:13.89 [2] 1:02.35 [3] 0:50.18 [3] 0:37.72 [4] 0:25.43 [5] 0:37.72 +3

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.54) (0:12.17) (0:12.46) (0:12.29) (0:12.08)

Scratched: Yasuke (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SKY RACING QUEENSLAND GUINEAS - 1600m

29 April 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 KOVALICA 11 65.1 0:11.19 0:11.85 [5] 1:36.45 0:34.95

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.85)

2 1 PERFECT THOUGHT 14 66.9 0:11.17 0:12.19 [1] 0.36L 0:35.83 +4

Tim Clark 1400m 1400m (0:12.19)

3 5 THE VOWELS 16 65.4 0:11.10 0:11.83 [7] 1.2L 0:34.44 -3

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.83)

4 10 BULIKOV 9 65.2 0:11.28 0:12.15 [2] 1.29L 0:35.82 -9

Ashley Morgan 1400m 1400m (0:12.15)

5 9 BROOKHAVEN 15 67.0 0:11.19 0:12.14 [3] 1.38L 0:35.54 -8

Justin Huxtable 1400m 1400m (0:12.14)

6 4 BROSNAN 6 65.6 0:11.23 0:12.15 [4] 1.85L 0:35.45 -2

Brenton Avdulla 1400m 400m (0:12.15)

7 7 WAITAK 8 65.5 0:11.34 0:12.19 [8] 3.69L 0:35.14 +6

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.19)

8 15 NOAH 'N' A DEEL 2 65.7 0:11.29 0:12.17 [9] 4.02L 0:35.87 -10

Sean Cormack Overall 1400m (0:12.17)

9 6 TAPILDOODLEDO 12 64.8 0:11.33 0:12.07 [13] 4.22L 0:35.53 -9

Mark Du Plessis 1400m 1400m (0:12.07)

10 2 THE FORTUNE TELLER 3 65.7 0:11.29 0:12.32 [12] 5.33L 0:35.92 -8

Ben Melham Overall 1400m (0:12.32)

Scratched: Yasuke (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: SKY RACING QUEENSLAND GUINEAS - 1600m

29 April 2023 - 16:24

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +5m Entire Course

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.77

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 NIPPA'S NIGHTCAP 4 65.5 0:11.31 0:12.35 [10] 5.95L 0:35.93 -4

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.35)

12 12 MAGADAN 5 70.5 0:11.43 0:12.32 [11] 6.39L 0:35.55 -7

Chad Schofield Overall 400m (0:12.32)

13 16 LADY LE DA 7 64.7 0:11.62 0:12.48 [14] 6.46L 0:35.82 -5

Jim Byrne Overall 1400m (0:12.48)

14 8 COCOBREW EXPRESS 1 67.0 0:11.06 0:12.64 [6] 6.66L 0:36.89 -6

Angela Jones 1400m 1400m (0:12.64)

15 14 RISING PACIFIC 13 66.5 0:11.16 0:13.35 [15] 13.15L 0:37.72 +3

Ryan Maloney 1400m 1400m (0:13.35)

Scratched: Yasuke (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 29 April 2023  17:02 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/23

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


